

Receipt of Donation/Purchase | Karya Siddhi Hanuman Temple Store

1 message

Hanuman Temple Store <no-reply@dallashanumanstore.org> To: chaitu.7999@gmail.com Sun, Aug 14, 2022 at 1:31 PM

eStore

Donation/Purchase Receipt

Thank you for your donation/purchase at Karya Siddhi Hanuman Store. Please retain this copy for your records.

 # Item
 Description
 Quantity
 Unit Cost
 Total

 1 577
 General Donation
 1
 \$11.00
 \$11

• Total Amount: \$11

OrderID:B7BE3868-4FBD-C6EB-1650-7B9EE74CFA72

PAID BY CC - CC Swipe Auth#:BL0P8A16CFB9 Amount:\$11

By enrolling/registering in Hanuman Temple activities, I agree to the associated waivers listed at below site: https://dallashanumanstore.org/waivers

Thank you, ~The Karya Siddhi Hanuman eStore Administration

This is a system generated email, please do not reply.



Receipt of Donation/Purchase | Karya Siddhi Hanuman Temple Store

1 message

Hanuman Temple Store <no-reply@dallashanumanstore.org> To: chaitu.7999@gmail.com Sat, Jul 30, 2022 at 6:38 PM



Donation/Purchase Receipt

Thank you for your donation/purchase at Karya Siddhi Hanuman Store. Please retain this copy for your records.

ItemDescriptionQuantityUnit CostTotal1 577General Donation1\$51.00\$51

• Total Amount: \$51

OrderID:505C74D0-5D7E-2022-F996-2937846D1720

PAID BY CC - CC Swipe Auth#:BL0P7FD1AEA4 Amount:\$51

By enrolling/registering in Hanuman Temple activities, I agree to the associated waivers listed at below site: https://dallashanumanstore.org/waivers

Thank you,

~The Karya Siddhi Hanuman eStore Administration

This is a system generated email, please do not reply.



Receipt of Donation/Purchase | Karya Siddhi Hanuman Temple Store

1 message

Hanuman Temple Store <no-reply@dallashanumanstore.org> To: chaitu.7999@gmail.com Tue, Jul 12, 2022 at 4:18 PM



Donation/Purchase Receipt

Thank you for your donation/purchase at Karya Siddhi Hanuman Store. Please retain this copy for your records.

Karya Siddhi Hanuman Temple will continue to remotely broadcast LIVE Pujas, FREE Yoga classes, Spiritual Discourses, etc for the sake of community & devotees, during this COVID-19 Pandemic.

- Temple Open to public on all days: Click for Visit Details
- Cafeteria open hours please visit: Click to view menu & order online
- Donate towards Temple: Click for more details Your tax-deductible contribution will help our temple to continue to serve the community!!!

# Item Description	Quantity	Unit Cost	Total
1 2495 Vrata Sri Satyanarayana On: Jul 12, 2022 [17:30]	1	\$21.00	\$21

• Total Amount: \$21

OrderID:DAEAC4FD-D80D-51B6-8BAE-D70BFCCE9FC4

Ref#: BK0P9E512C02

By enrolling/registering in Hanuman Temple activities, I agree to the associated waivers listed at below site: https://dallashanumanstore.org/waivers

Thank you, ~The Karya Siddhi Hanuman eStore Administration

This is a system generated email, please do not reply.



Receipt of Donation/Purchase | Karya Siddhi Hanuman Temple Store

1 message

Hanuman Temple Store <no-reply@dallashanumanstore.org> To: chaitu.7999@gmail.com Sun, Jun 5, 2022 at 1:49 PM



Donation/Purchase Receipt

Thank you for your donation/purchase at Karya Siddhi Hanuman Store. Please retain this copy for your records.

Item DescriptionQuantity Unit Cost Total1 577General Donation\$21.00\$21

• Total Amount: \$21

OrderID:1DBE93CE-3980-F6F7-E8F2-8E9E8C21FB68

PAID BY CC - CC Swipe Auth#:BI0PA76C8E97 Amount:\$21

By enrolling/registering in Hanuman Temple activities, I agree to the associated waivers listed at below site: https://dallashanumanstore.org/waivers

Thank you,

~The Karya Siddhi Hanuman eStore Administration

This is a system generated email, please do not reply.



Receipt of Donation/Purchase | Karya Siddhi Hanuman Temple Store

1 message

Hanuman Temple Store <no-reply@dallashanumanstore.org> To: chaitu.7999@gmail.com Sun, Mar 6, 2022 at 2:06 PM



Donation/Purchase Receipt

Thank you for your donation/purchase at Karya Siddhi Hanuman Store. Please retain this copy for your records.

Item DescriptionQuantity Unit Cost Total1 577General Donation\$21.00\$21

• Total Amount: \$21

OrderID:276CD9F4-AA27-8AB6-1937-04BF4CE81AA3

PAID BY CC - CC Swipe Auth#:BP0P6F7218A9 Amount:\$21

By enrolling/registering in Hanuman Temple activities, I agree to the associated waivers listed at below site: https://dallashanumanstore.org/waivers

Thank you,

~The Karya Siddhi Hanuman eStore Administration

This is a system generated email, please do not reply.



Receipt of Donation/Purchase | Karya Siddhi Hanuman Temple Store

5 messages

Hanuman Temple Store <no-reply@dallashanumanstore.org> To: chaitu.7999@gmail.com Sun, Jan 9, 2022 at 10:40 AM



Donation/Purchase Receipt

Thank you for your donation/purchase at Karya Siddhi Hanuman Store. Please retain this copy for your records.

Karya Siddhi Hanuman Temple will continue to remotely broadcast LIVE Pujas, FREE Yoga classes, Spiritual Discourses, etc for the sake of community & devotees, during this COVID-19 Pandemic.

- Pujas Live Broadcast: Click to Watch LIVE & Past Videos
- Complete Remote Event schedules: Click to view complete schedules
- Temple Open to public on all days: Click for Visit Details
- · Cafeteria open hours please visit: Click to view menu & order online
- Donate towards East entrance Indianization & Courtyard around Rajagopura: Click for more details Your taxdeductible contribution will help our temple to continue to serve the community!!!

# Item Description	Quantity	Unit Cost	Total
Vrata Sri Satyanarayana 1 2495 On: Jan 16, 2022 [18:30]	2	\$21.00	\$42
• Total Amount: \$42			

OrderID:E6135C4D-D356-E9E9-FD37-123A63483DE3

Ref#: BY0P4C52359C

By enrolling/registering in Hanuman Temple activities, I agree to the associated waivers listed at below site: https://dallashanumanstore.org/waivers

Thank you,

~The Karya Siddhi Hanuman eStore Administration

This is a system generated email, please do not reply.

Chaitanya Chowdary <chaitu.7999@gmail.com> To: kshtpoojas@gmail.com

Hello,

Sat, Jan 15, 2022 at 9:46 AM